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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Assembly District 66

 2,741 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 391 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 82 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,214 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,214 

 2,373 TERENCE W. MCCORMICK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BARRON TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN CORDOZAR BROADUS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES TALISSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRAIG BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JELINEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. RAYDE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC WURSTHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED TRUJILLO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEREMY SQUILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RAY CANETE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CARACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA D'AQUILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENCE BUSCHING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL F. SALAWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYLES KOURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP RANDE P. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHON JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,400 

Unrecorded  814 

Assembly District 67

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Assembly District 68

 1,622 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 251 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 43 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,916 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,916 

 1,293 TERENCE W. MCCORMICK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN PRUNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SCARAMUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH A. KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENDRIK LUNDQUEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ROGOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES G. CLYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL G. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONYA GIDUMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAD RODEHEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,318 

Unrecorded  598 

Assembly District 69

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Assembly District 73

 18,107 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,268 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 641 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  22,016 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  22,016 

 14,212 TERENCE W. MCCORMICK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON BOONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABI PRENIALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHMAD GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA FRISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKUSH DAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALANA HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX K. ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLIDE DIGACTANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY SHEPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN CHO LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIELLA KEPECS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIELLA TRAVNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIBI NETANYAHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KEITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRINLEY WIDAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLY WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRIC KARAOGLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD HARVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HOINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE SINGHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER POWERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAIRE HADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MORTAZZUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HENNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH RENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DHRUV OHRI (WRITE-IN)

 8 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ANDERSEN (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC O. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Assembly District 73

 1 ERIC ZIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA KIRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MARCOVICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CONTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE KHADHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE LIPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GHITA SCHWARZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIANCARLO STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN LUKIEVICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY A. LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGO BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB ARANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DOCTOROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES E. D'AUGUSTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYON DART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF OING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN FRANKOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JH PLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM SANSEVERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM SANSUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SABINI (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOLA BORKOWSKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WAPNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA REITZAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY STERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMON THERMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KWAME SPEARMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LANCE KORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS SERRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOM DITTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK D. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY LOUSE HILDEBRANDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BRIEF (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Assembly District 73

 1 MAWK WERNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGYN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEATHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHIAUS KAMAUOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKAL BRIDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIE KORG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN CHERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OREO JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR WES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA R. SWIDLER (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL NAPOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENELOPE NUSSBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SEXTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS LANDAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY YU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GOLUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CLOUGHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FISKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTO HALJBOUTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFFLES REESO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFINO ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH SHULEVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOUT JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN E. MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHEILA SIDLETT GUNTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERRE PRATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON TSCHINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY A. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS R BROUSSARD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Assembly District 73

 1 TIFFANY CAUTGITUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HUTFILZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM COTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRUMAN BIDWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER KOLEK (WRITE-IN)

 59 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL HUTCHINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL MOREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KERR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANN GERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVONNE MILEWOSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPPO MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,430 

Unrecorded  7,586 

Page 7 of 16



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Assembly District 74

 3,678 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 489 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 167 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,334 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,334 

 2,990 TERENCE W. MCCORMICK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HASKEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN WEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO MUSSENDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZZY GRAHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA TISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETA LOZANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKAL BRIDGES (WRITE-IN)

 3 NOGA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORLANDO ABADCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARL ZACHLEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GELB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFUS FIREFLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDY STEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT LEEMON (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUNDEEP PURI (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,029 

Unrecorded  1,305 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Assembly District 75

 8,693 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,129 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 307 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,129 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,129 

 7,223 TERENCE W. MCCORMICK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALBERT ADES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY VICKERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BAILEY THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEK MAEKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON T. NGUYEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD EKLUND (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG WASHZOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA GILBNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA HALE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES A. ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAL PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH SLAUGHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY KOUZWEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY SHENK (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN E. ZIMMERMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDE RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL ANTHONY TOWNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY ARCANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT KOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN NADAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE YON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

Page 9 of 16



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Assembly District 75

 1 MEGYN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL P. NOONAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASTY MANNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATONYA ZALUBOWSKI BARCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKITAS SOUWLAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHMONDRE STEVENSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISHOB PODAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHADY BATRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CYMEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ROSENBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STRISBAL SH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM FALVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRYGAVE SANDERG (WRITE-IN)

 40 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM H. FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEY SAFRAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,325 

Unrecorded  2,804 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 34,841 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,528 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1,240 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  41,609 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  41,609 

 28,091 TERENCE W. MCCORMICK (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON BOONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABI PRENIALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHMAD GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKIVA FRISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKUSH DAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALANA HENDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT ADES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX K. ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLIDE DIGACTANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMY SHEPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 5 ANDREW M. CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN CHO LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN PRUNTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SCARAMUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIELLA KEPECS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIELLA TRAVNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHLEY VICKERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BAILEY THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRON TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEK MAEKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIBI NETANYAHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN FLYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HASKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KEITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRINLEY WIDAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CALVIN CORDOZAR BROADUS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLY WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRIC KARAOGLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAD HARVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES HOINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES TALISSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLOTTE GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE SINGHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER POWERS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 CLAIRE HADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRAIG BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 5 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MORTAZZUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GRIFFIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID HENNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JELINEK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH A. KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH RENNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DHRUV OHRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON T. NGUYEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD EKLUND (WRITE-IN)

 11 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUG WASHZOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DR. RAYDE JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN COLLINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DYLAN WEEKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN WILEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 ELON MUSK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA GILBNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMMA HALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ANDERSEN (WRITE-IN)

 5 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC O. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC WURSTHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ZIFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA KIRK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN MARCOVICI (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO MUSSENDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANCES A. ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE CONTOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE KHADHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE LIPTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALD FORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 GHITA SCHWARZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIANCARLO STANTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG GUTFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAL PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HANNAH SLAUGHTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARVEY KOUZWEIL (WRITE-IN)

 1 HELEN LUKIEVICS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENDRIK LUNDQUEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY A. LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD ROGOTNICK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 HUGO BLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZZY GRAHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK HUGHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB ARANSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB DOCTOROFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB KESSLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JALEN BRUNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES E. D'AUGUSTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES G. CLYNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED TRUJILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAY SHENK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAYON DART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFF OING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEN FRANKOLA (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEREMY SQUILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY SEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA TISCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JH PLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM SANSEVERO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM SANSUR (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOEL MAXMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN E. ZIMMERMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN M POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RAY CANETE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SABINI (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOLA BORKOWSKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CARACCIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WAPNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA REITZAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDE RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIETA LOZANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KARL ANTHONY TOWNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHY ARCANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY MCGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY STERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNY MCCORMICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMON THERMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT KOCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 KWAME SPEARMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE GOLD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 LANCE KORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA D'AQUILA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN NADAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENCE BUSCHING (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE YON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LETITIA JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE EGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOU ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUIS SERRANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALCOM DITTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK D. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY LOUSE HILDEBRANDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW BRIEF (WRITE-IN)

 2 MAUD MARON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAWK WERNER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MEGYN KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL G. LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL P. NOONAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WEATHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHIAUS KAMAUOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKAL BRIDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE TYSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL F. SALAWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MYLES KOURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NASTY MANNY (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATALIE KORG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN CHERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATONYA ZALUBOWSKI BARCHI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL COOPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NIKITAS SOUWLAKI (WRITE-IN)

 3 NOGA ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 OREO JIMENEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORLANDO ABADCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSCAR WES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAMELA R. SWIDLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAPERBOY LOVE PRINCE (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL NAPOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARL ZACHLEWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PENELOPE NUSSBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SEXTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER WEPRIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILLIP COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 PHILLIP RANDE P. COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHYLLIS LANDAM (WRITE-IN)

 2 RACHEL PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAHMONDRE STEVENSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY YU (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GELB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD GOLUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISHOB PODAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT CLOUGHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT FISKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERTO HALJBOUTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD RICHTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFFLES REESO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFINO ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUFUS FIREFLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL SQUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALLY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL KAPLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDY STEVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH SHULEVITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT LEEMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOUT JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN E. MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHADY BATRES (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHEILA SIDLETT GUNTHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERRE PRATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIMON TSCHINKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SONYA GIDUMAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STANLEY A. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHON JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN CYMEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN ROSENBLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STRISBAL SH (WRITE-IN)

 2 SUNDEEP PURI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN KUSHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAD RODEHEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TAYLOR SWIFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CRUZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TERRY DONER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS R BROUSSARD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/2/2025 12:52:21PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (9th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 TIFFANY CAUTGITUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM FALVEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM FISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM HUTFILZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM COTTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRUMAN BIDWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRYGAVE SANDERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER KOLEK (WRITE-IN)

 127 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL HUTCHINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL MOREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM H. FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KERR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YANN GERON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVONNE MILEWOSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPPO MARX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEY SAFRAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  28,502 

Unrecorded  13,107 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 2, 2025.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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